

Great Lakers 48th Birthday Rally Pontiac Lake State Park ~ Waterford, Michigan

Thursday, May 16 through Sunday, May 19, 2024 7800 Gale Road, Waterford, Michigan, 48327 800-447-2757 | www.midnrreservations.com Hosted by the GMC Great Lakers Board

Registration Deadline: Thursday, April 25, 2024 Book your campsite directly with the DNR

Rally Registration Form

Member1 Name		Member2 Nam	е	
Member1 Email		Member2 Email		
Member1 Phone	e Home	Member2 Pho		Mobile Home
Children Attending		Children's Ages (U12 gratis)		
Guest1 Name		Guest2 Name		
Emergency Contact Information				
Emergency Contact Information RALLY INFORMATION		Arrival Date	Departure D	ate
Emergency Contact Information RALLY INFORMATION New Member Attending First Rally?	No		Departure D e Club has reserved sites 30-4	
	No Number		e Club has reserved sites 30-4	

Mail To: Jeff Rider, GMC Great Lakers VP, 6909 Montclair Drive, Troy, MI 48085-1654

Waiver: I/we hereby waive, release, and discharge any and all claims for damage, personal injury, death or property damage which I/we may have, or which may hereafter accrue to me/us, as a result of participation in this rally. This release is intended to discharge-in advance-the GMC Great Lakers Motorhome Club, its officers, rally hosts, volunteers, and agents from any and all liability arising out of or connected in any way with my/our participation in activities at this club rally even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of those parties. It is understood that activities such as the ones I/we may participate in may involve an element of risk and danger of accidents. In knowing those risks, I/we hereby assume those risks. It is further agreed that this waiver, release, and assumption of risk is to be binding upon my heirs and assigns. I/we agree to indemnify and to hold harmless, the GMC Great Lakers Motorhome Club, its officers, rally hosts, volunteers and agents from any loss, liability, damage cost, or expense which they may incur as the result of my/our death or any injury or property damage that U/we may sustain while participating in any activity at this rally. It is multy-sess intert that this Vaiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement shall bind the members of my family and spouse (if any) as well as any guests, including children that accompany me/us. By signing this release, I acknowledge and represent that I/we have read the above waiver of liability and hold harmless agreement, understand it, and sign it voluntarily.

Required: Member/s Signature and Date